Tokyo Fuji Art Museum - Schedule of Exhibitions 2021

2021

[ Main Building] Special Exhibition Galleries

[ New Wing ] permanent Exhibition Gallery

1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
t
ress in Icture f rom s Permanen ] —
. . ! From the Renaissance [Photography Collection LSl D72
A Picture in A Dress

to the 20th Century
- 500 Years of Western Paintings
Feb 13 (Sat) - May 23 (Sun)

Feb 13 (Sat) - May 9 (Sun)
CLOSED : May 10 (Mon) - May 23 (Sun)

Fashion in Photography:

Evolving Faces, Evolving Places
Feb 13 (Sat) - May 23 (Sun)

Tavola Doria
(Replica Display)

Feb 13 (Sat) - May 23 (Sun)

CLOSED:

Mitsuaki Iwago’s
World “Cats” Travelogue
Jun 1 (Tue) - Aug 29 (Sun)

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

From the Renaissance

to the 20th Century
- 500 Years of Western Paintings

Jun 1 (Tue) - Sep 5 (Sun)

CLOSED : Aug 30 (Mon) - Sep 5 (Sun)

ay 24 (Mon) - May 31 (Mon)

for rotating exhibits.

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

For the Love of Dogs and Cats:
From TFAM’s Permanent
Photography Collection

Jun 1 (Tue) - Sep 5 (Sun)

PERMANENT
EXHIBITION
[ Special Display ]
Tavola Doria

(Replica Display)

Jun 1 (Tue) -
Sep 5 (Sun)

CLOSED: Sep 6 (Mon) - Sep 18 (Sat) for

e

CULTURAL EXCHANGE EXHIBITIONS

Ancient Egypt -
The Creation of the World

Sep 19 (Sun) - Jan 16, 2022 (Sun)

PERMANENT EXHIBITION

From the Renaissance
to the 20th Century
- 500 Years of Western Paintings

Sep 19 (Sun) - Dec 5 (Sun)

rotating exhibits.

Through the Looking Lens:

Ancient Ruins of the World
Sep 19 (Sun) - Dec 5 (Sun)

EXHIBITION
[ Special Display ]
Tavola Doria
(Replica Display)

Sep 19 (Sun) -
Dec 5 (Sun)

PERMANENT

CLOSED : Dec 6 (Mon) - Dec 9 (Thu)

NS Dec 10,2021 (Fri) -
2GIEINNCINE  Jan 30, 2022 (Sun)

EXHIBITION OF OUR COLLECTION

CLOSED: New Year's Holidays between Dec 27, 2021 (Mon) - Jan 3, 2022 (Mon)

From the Renaissance

to the 20th Century
- 500 Years of Western Paintings

CLOSED : Jan 17, 2022 (Mon) - Jan

Western Prints: Dec 10, 2021 (Fri} -
Its History and Allure jan 30,2022 (sun)

PERMANE {Speciaw
-NT EXH RIHIEW

Tavola Doria
(Replica Display)

Dec 140 2021 (Fri) -
Jan 30, 2022 (Sun)

CLOSED: Jan 31 (Mon) - Feb 10 (Thu) for rotating exhibits.

SPECIAL
EXHIBITION
The Exhibition of Three Generations:

Uemura Shoen, Shoko and Atsushi
Prestigious Female Artist in Modern period

Feb 11 (Fri) - Mar 13 (Sun)

Feb 11 (Fri) - Mar 13 (Sun)

From the Renaissance
to the 20th Century

and the Inheritance of Beauty - 500 Years of Western Paintings

(O3 15 |2 G ERRI®INN Feb 11 (Fri) - Mar 13 (Sun)
An Exhibition of

the Sakubei Yamamoto Collection

Honoring the Tenth Anniversary of His 2011 i
Inclusion in UNESCO’s Memory of the World Register

SRV Feb 11 (Fri) -
BN I =B Mar 13 (Sun)
L Special Display ]
Tavola Doria
(Replica Display)

CLOSED: Mar 14 (Mon) - Mar 31 (Thu) for rotating exhibits.



